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Congressional Candidate Table 11f

This table was published on 1/13/17.

Top 50 House Open Seat Campaigns by Cash on Hand
as of September 30, 2016

Candidate Name
TEACHOUT, ZEPHYR
KRISHNAMOORTHI, S. RAJA
CARBAJAL, SALUD
JENKINS, OLIVER LTCOL
FITZPATRICK, BRIAN
BABINEC, MARTIN
JAYAPAL, PRAMILA
HOLLINGSWORTH, TREY
SUOzzIl, THOMAS
HANABUSA, COLLEEN WAKAKO
MITCHELL, PAUL Il
ROSEN, JACKY
FAREED, JUSTIN
MYERS, KIM
MAST, BRIAN
PANETTA, JAMES VARNI
JOHNSON, JAMES MICHAEL
FASO, JOHN J. MR.
CHENEY, ELIZABETH MRS.
MARTINS, JACK
WALKINSHAW, BRADY PINERO
ARRINGTON, JODEY COOK
HALL, ISADORE IlI
TARKANIAN, DANNY
O'HALLERAN, TOM
BAUCUM, RALPH W DR Il
BANKS, JAMES E
PERKINS, RANDY
KUSTOFF, DAVID
RASKIN, JAMIE
SMUCKER, LLOYD K
BERGMAN, JOHN
BARRAGAN, NANETTE
MCKELVEY, JAMES K
DITTMAR, JANE DESIMONE
SANTARSIERO, STEVEN J
TAYLOR, SCOTT
CORREA, JOSE LUIS (LOU) MR.
ROCHESTER, LISA BLUNT
GALLAGHER, MICHAEL JOHN

State District

NY
IL
CA
LA
PA
NY
WA
IN
NY
HI
Mi
NV
CA
NY
FL
CA
LA
NY
wy
NY
WA
TX
CA
NV
AZ
LA
IN
FL
TN
MD
PA
MI
CA
VA
VA
PA
VA
CA
DE
Wi

GARRETT, THOMAS ALEXANDER MR.. VA

BIGGS, ANDY

RANTZ, AUGUST J IV

NELSON, TOM

GUILLORY, ELBERT
GONZALEZ COLON, JENNIFFER
TENNEY, CLAUDIA

COMER, JAMES

HARTMAN, CHRISTINA MARIE MS.

BROWN, ANTHONY GREGORY

AZ
LA
Wi
LA
PR
NY
KY
PA
MD

19
08
24
04
08
22
07
09
03
01
10
03
24
22
18
20
04
19
00
03
07
19
44
03
01
04
03
18
08
08
16
01
44
05
05
08
02
46
00
08
05
05
03
08
04
00
22
01
16
04

Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

New Progressive F

Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Cash On Hand

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

$1,469,383
$1,040,419
$688,912
$586,488
$533,394
$529,623
$518,569
$489,702
$480,988
$477,186
$448,644
$446,191
$440,897
$420,623
$401,339
$392,216
$372,315
$355,928
$352,285
$324,984
$321,176
$316,454
$300,546
$300,319
$299,636
$288,412
$282,367
$277,376
$274,747
$274,559
$263,156
$261,370
$260,408
$245,248
$241,083
$227,729
$225,169
$221,178
$215,917
$215,609
$212,092
$205,464
$203,958
$184,270
$183,069
$182,974
$169,124
$168,772
$160,004
$159,837



